
W DIV: BEG 105 FT W OF SE COR, N
FT, S 10 FT, E 5 FT, S 105 FT, E
BLOCK F.  

SMITH SAMUEL
451 NW MADISON
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12313-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

09/06/2016 DF 0.27 11,210 0 0 11,210

STANDARD
1

196,362
300

11,210
207,872

0
207,872

0
207,872
207,872

0

207,872

1481/920 12/16/2022 WD Q I 05 400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BART THOMAS A

SMITH SAMUEL

1481/915 12/05/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOMERS DAVID

BART THOMAS A
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HX Base Yr

413 NW MADISON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,429 78.6573 88.10 302,095 1918 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 3234

BAS 432 100 432 24,738

BAS 2,802 100 2,802 160,456

FOP 369 30 111 6,356

UOP 420 20 84 4,810

4,023 3,429 196,362

BAS= W25 S15 UOP= W12 S21 E20 N21 W8$ E8 S21 W2 BAS= W18 S24
E18 N24$ S24 FOP= S9 E41 N9 W41$ E58 N29 W16 N21 W23 N10$.
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24
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12

21

20

21

8

BAS

18

24

18

24

FOP9

41

9

41

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1970 1970 3 100 200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 100

300

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 11,800.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,210


